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Kapsel - DIN 51 - Rgd (W)

SKU: 48745510

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev

DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836
CVR 20200375
+4574591680 (&
info@dtemballage.dk [~
www.dtemballage.dk ()

Additional Information

Halsapning

Gjenvinningskode

Kantfyll

Diverse

Egnet for direkte kontakt med matvarer
Materiale

Farge

Vekt

Utvendig bredde i mm

Utvendig lengde i mm

Utvendig hgyde i mm

44

02 PE-HD
2,3

Seelges enkeltvis
Ja

HDPE plast
Rad

0,017

65

65

27



